IIT Madras Cut Off 2022 - JEE Advanced (Round 4)
Academic Programme Name

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

(
(
(
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

( (
( (
( (
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree

Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science

Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree

(
(
(
(
(
(

Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree

Dual Degree
Dual Degree

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

OBC-NCL

SC
SC
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC
SC
ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Closing Rank
3707
7880
165
862
1504
1640
3978
1120
1830
481
664
4753
7705
93P
966
1957
836
2027
7741
5674
1773
2940
3384
6848
1999
3306
1081
11436
16460
1917
3343
4204
8172
2722



Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

_ — —= = —m = = ===

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

( )
( )
( )
( )
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

(
(
(
(
(
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
(

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

sC
ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC
sC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC
sC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (including Supernumerary)

SC
SC

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

3427
1343
4477
8775
75P
796
1608
2073
4256
1320
2085
520
788
5927
10183
98
1004
1827
2408
4883
1252
2249
360
685
167
617

27
34
60
88
207

46
53
54



Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology

(
(
(
(
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(

Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

—_ e~ e~ =~ |~ |~ =~ o~ [~ [~

ST
ST
ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (including Supernumerary)

SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC
SC
ST
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

24
87

985
2184
55
272
469
535
1467
17P
20P
367
720
190
402
5365
8618
1144
2344
2294
5131
1653
2289
991
1279
2037
7936
773
1559
1417
4721
1274
1751
763
2677



Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

_ — — = = = = - = -

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
( )
( )
( )
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree
Physics

5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree

)

)

5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Physics ))
)

—_—~ o~~~

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

6727
124
659
1274
1229
3765
49P
788
1570
426
643
6043
10994
1188
1925
2674
5222
1513
2466
653
881
7693
13521
1373
3047
3221
6382
1796
3146
901
1003
3641
10266
1048
3668
2752



Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree)) OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 6524
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree)) SC Gender-Neutral 1624
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree)) ST Gender-Neutral 1060



