IIT Madras Cut Off 2022 - JEE Advanced (Round 4)			
Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3707
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7880
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	165
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	862
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1504
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1640
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3978
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1120
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1830
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	481
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	664
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4753
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7705
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	93P
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	966
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1957
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	836
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2027
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7741
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5674
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1773
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2940
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3384
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6848
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	1999
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3306
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	1081
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11436
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16460
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1917
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3343
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4204
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8172
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	2722

Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3427
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	1343
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4477
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8775
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	75P
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	796
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1608
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2073
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4256
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1320
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2085
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	520
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	788
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5927
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10183
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	98
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1004
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1827
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2408
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4883
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1252
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2249
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	360
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	685
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	167
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	617
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	6
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	34
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	88
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	207
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	7
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	53
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	24
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	985
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2184
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	55
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	272
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	469
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	535
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1467
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	17P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	367
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	720
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	190
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	402
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5365
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8618
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1144
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2344
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2294
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5131
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	1653
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2289
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	991
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1279
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2037
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7936
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	773
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1559
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1417
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4721
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1274
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1751
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	763
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2677

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6727
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	124
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	659
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1274
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1229
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3765
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	49P
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	788
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1570
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	426
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	643
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6043
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10994
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1188
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1925
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2674
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5222
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1513
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2466
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	653
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	881
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7693
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13521
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1373
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3047
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3221
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6382
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1796
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3146
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	901
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1003
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3641
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10266
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1048
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3668
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2752

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6524
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	1624
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	1060